Team Standings

1 lllinois

2 Michigan
3 Ohio State
4 Wisconsin

5 Indiana

14th Big 10 Tournament

At Indiana

Team Champion

Illinois

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

Based upon dual meet results

Champions and Place Winners

115

125

135

145

158

175

UNL

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

Robert Hewitt - Michigan
Leonard Fuchs - Chicago

Ralph Lupton - Northwestern
George Stetson - Wisconsin

Allie Morrison - lllinois
James Props - Indiana
Charles Swain - Indiana
Paul Flood - lllinois

Leslie Beers - lowa
Albert Tiffany - Wisconsin

Kaare Krough - Chicago
Robert Warren - Michigan

Rudy Schuler - Northwestern
L.R. Johnson - Purdue
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2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:

4th

Joe Sapora - lllinois
Walter Eakins - Indiana

John Heller - Ohio State
Edwin Elliott - Michigan

Alfred Watson - Michigan

Russell Sauer - Michigan
Daniel Hummel - Ohio State

Theron Donahoe - Michigan
Robert Tarr - Ohio State
Donald Kopplin - Minnesota
Walter Mathias - Wisconsin
John Ritz - lllinois

: K. Schroeder - Indiana

Reginald Bridgeman - Wisconsin
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