14th Big 10 Tournament At Indiana

Team Champion Illinois

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

Team Standings Based upon dual meet results

- 1 Illinois
- 2 Michigan
- 3 Ohio State
- 4 Wisconsin
- 5 Indiana

Champions and Place Winners

115	1st: Robert Hewitt - Michigan 3rd: Leonard Fuchs - Chicago	2nd: Joe Sapora - Illinois4th: Walter Eakins - Indiana
125	1st: Ralph Lupton - Northwestern 3rd: George Stetson - Wisconsin	2nd: John Heller - Ohio State4th: Edwin Elliott - Michigan
135	1st: Allie Morrison - Illinois 3rd: James Props - Indiana	2nd: Alfred Watson - Michigan4th: Reginald Bridgeman - Wisconsin
145	1st: Charles Swain - Indiana 3rd: Paul Flood - Illinois	2nd: Russell Sauer - Michigan4th: Daniel Hummel - Ohio State
158	1st: Leslie Beers - Iowa 3rd: Albert Tiffany - Wisconsin	2nd: Theron Donahoe - Michigan4th: Robert Tarr - Ohio State
175	1st: Kaare Krough - Chicago 3rd: Robert Warren - Michigan	2nd: Donald Kopplin - Minnesota4th: Walter Mathias - Wisconsin
UNL	1st: Rudy Schuler - Northwestern 3rd: L.R. Johnson - Purdue	2nd: John Ritz - Illinois4th: K. Schroeder - Indiana